2017 HALIFAX TEENER SCHEDULE


DATE:				TEAM:				TIME:
Monday, May 22			Line Mountain				6:00pm (Away)
Wednesday, May 24			UDA					6:00pm (Home)
Monday, May 29			UDA					6:00pm (Away)
Wednesday, May 31			Millersburg Gold			6:00pm (Home)
Tuesday, June 6			Millersburg Maroon			6:00pm (Home)
Friday, June 9				Millersburg Gold			6:00pm (Away)
Tuesday, June 13			Line Mountain 			6:00pm (Home)
Friday, June 16			Millersburg Maroon			6:00pm (Away)
Monday, June 19			Line Mountain				6:00pm (Away)
Wednesday, June 21			UDA					6:00pm (Home)
Monday, June 26			Millersburg Gold			6:00pm (Away)
Thursday, June 29			Millersburg Maroon 			6:00pm (Home)
July 6th thru 8th			Line Mountain Tournament

